

# Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

**Department of Management and Budget, Facilities Administration**

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number 511 / 08202 . AGY

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DMVA/Fort Custer Training Center** Available Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Scope **HVAC Unit Replacement - Building 3000** Index Number **22000**

Bid opening date and time **6/25/2008 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **8/24/2008**

\* Director      \* SAB      Architect \_\_\_\_\_

BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:	
Low	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Second	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Additional Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

**RECOMMENDATION** (Return to Facilities Administration)

**REASON FOR PROJECT** (Must be filled in)

**BID SECURITY**

NOT REQUIRED       REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Availability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Total Mechanical Construction LLC 31505 Grand River, Entry 4, Suite 13 Farmington MI 48336	Yes				\$38,500.00 <span style="float: right;">(1)</span>
Kalamazoo Mechanical, Inc. 5507 East Cork Street Kalamazoo MI 49048			5.00%	Bond	\$56,982.00 <span style="float: right;">(2)</span>
Engineered Construction, LP 12480 Allen Road Taylor MI 48180	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$59,757.88 <span style="float: right;">(3)</span>
Tech Mechancial, Inc. 1490 East Highwood Pontiac MI 48340			5.00%	Bond	\$71,500.00 <span style="float: right;">(4)</span>

# Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

## Department of Management and Budget, Facilities Administration

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number 511 / 08203 . AGY

Agency Name	DMVA/Lansing Reserve Forces Support Center	Available Funds \$	
Scope	Alterations to Ground Floor	Index Number	13757
Bid opening date and time	6/25/2008 , 2:00 p.m.	Bid Expiration Date	8/24/2008 13957

Director	SAB	Architect	
BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:	
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/> Additional Funds \$ <span style="border-bottom: 1px solid black; display: inline-block; width: 200px;"></span>
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>

**RECOMMENDATION** (Return to Facilities Administration)

**REASON FOR PROJECT** (Must be filled in)

**BID SECURITY**

NOT REQUIRED       REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
J.R. Heineman & Sons, Inc. 3562 Ridgcrest Drive Midland MI 48642	Yes	<u>expires</u> 6/20/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$973,000.00 <span style="float: right; border: 1px solid black; border-radius: 50%; padding: 2px;">1</span>
Moore Trosper Construction Company 4224 Keller Road Holt MI 48842	Yes	<u>expires</u> 7/23/2008	5.00%	Bond	\$1,050,000.00 <span style="float: right; border: 1px solid black; border-radius: 50%; padding: 2px;">2</span>
Irish Construction Co., Inc. 4640 W. Grand River Avenue Howell MI 48855	Yes	<u>expires</u> 5/1/2008	5.00%	Bond	\$1,065,000.00
LDR Construction, LLC 1354 Combermere, Suite G Troy MI 48063	Yes	<u>expires</u> 6/23/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$1,109,000.00 <span style="float: right; border: 1px solid black; border-radius: 50%; padding: 2px;">3</span>
Carrier Construction Company, Inc. 4774 West Hickory Road Hickory Corners MI 49060	Yes	<u>expires</u> 3/27/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$1,110,000.00 <span style="float: right; border: 1px solid black; border-radius: 50%; padding: 2px;">4</span>
HBC Contracting 2170 Apollo Drive Lansing MI 48906	Yes	<u>expires</u> 8/1/2008	5.00%	Bond	\$1,242,000.00 <span style="float: right; border: 1px solid black; border-radius: 50%; padding: 2px;">5</span>

# Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

## Department of Management and Budget, Facilities Administration

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **591 / 08137 . AGY**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **MDOT/Kalkaska Maintenance Garage**

Available Funds \$ \_\_\_\_\_

Scope **Storage Building**

Index Number **30125**

Bid opening date and time **6/25/2008 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **8/24/2008**

Director  SAB  Architect \_\_\_\_\_

BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:		Additional Funds \$ _____
Low <input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate <input type="checkbox"/>		
Second <input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P. <input type="checkbox"/>		
Third <input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum <input type="checkbox"/>		

**RECOMMENDATION** (Return to Facilities Administration)

**REASON FOR PROJECT** (Must be filled in)

**BID SECURITY**

NOT REQUIRED       REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Date of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	EASE BID	
Cole, Inc. 1017 Hannah Avenue Traverse City MI 49686	Yes	<u>expires</u> 9/18/2009	5.00%	Bond	\$354,663.00	①
D & K Engineered Construction, Inc. 1975 Waldorf NW, Suite C Grand Rapids MI 49544	Yes	<u>expires</u> 8/11/2008	5.00%	Bond	\$388,042.00	②
Carrier Construction Company, Inc. 4774 West Hickory Road Hickory Corners MI 49060	Yes	<u>expires</u> 3/27/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$393,000.00	③
Grand Traverse Construction 5050 Sawyer Woods Drive Traverse City MI 49684	Yes	<u>expires</u> 3/13/2009	5.00%	Bond	\$399,460.00	④
Wolgast Corporation 4835 Towne Centre Road, Suite 203 Saginaw MI 48604	Yes	<u>expires</u> 12/11/2008	5.00%	Bond	\$409,900.00	⑤
JBS Contracting, Inc. 1680 Gover Parkway, P.O. Box 370 Mt. Pleasant MI 48858-0370	Yes	<u>expires</u> 2/8/2009	5.00%	Bond	\$414,200.00	⑥

# Bid Tabulation For Contract Award

## Department of Management and Budget, Office of Facilities

First Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building  
 P.O. Box 30026  
 Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number 591 / 08137 . AGY

<p>B &amp; B General Contracting                      4348 Budziak Drive                      Oscoda MI 48750</p>	Yes		<u>expires</u> 6/16/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$416,000.00	①
<p>Ripman Construction Company, Inc.                      2026 S. Maple Valley Road                      St. Helen MI 48656</p>	Yes	Yes	<u>expires</u> 2/25/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$449,000.00	④
<p>Colwell Wangeman Construction, Inc.                      313 E. Mitchell Street                      Petoskey MI 49770</p>				5.00%	Bond	\$502,331.00	⑨
<p>MAK Enterprises, LLC                      1955 E. Walton Road                      Shepherd MI 48883</p>	Yes		<u>expires</u> 6/23/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$509,890.00	⑩